

Bafna BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
 CIN: L2429911995PLC030698
 Regd. Off: 299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001, Tel: 044- 2526 7517 / 2527 0892,
 Fax: 044 23261264, E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com

Extracts of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs) except EPS			
		3 months ended 30.06.2022		3 months ended 30.06.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	1822.82	1625.08	2142.86	8724.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from activities after tax	135.61	(90.83)	208.69	512.71
3	Equity Share Capital	2365.63	2365.63	2365.63	2365.63
	Earnings Per Share (Basic + Diluted)	0.57	(0.38)	0.88	2.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and also on the Company's website.

For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
 Sd/- S. Hemalatha
 Executive Director
 Place : Chennai
 Date : 11.08.2022

ABC INDIA LIMITED
 Moving made simple

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2022		Year Ended 30.06.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	3,936.50	13,477.46	3,487.72	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item)	69.25	287.48	64.52	-
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item)	90.24	285.39	64.52	-
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Item)	90.24	273.42	64.52	-
5	Other Comprehensive Income	-	50.70	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	90.24	324.12	64.52	-
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	541.72	541.72	541.72	-
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	3,198.63	-	-
9	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)-*				
	1. Basic (₹)	1.67	5.05	1.19	-
	2. Diluted (₹)	1.67	5.05	1.19	-

* Not Announced except for the year ended 31st March, 2022.

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Result are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), CSE (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.abcdia.com).

2. The above Unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2022.

3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

4. The figures of previous periods / year has been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period / year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of ABC India Limited
 Sd/- Ashish Agarwal
 Managing Director
 Place : Kolkata
 Date: 11th August, 2022

HEALTHCARE GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 150/150A, 1st Floor, P. Kalappa Rao Road, Sampang Ram Nagar, Bangalore - 560037, Karnataka, India
 Contact: 080-26677000, Email: investor@hcg.com, Website: www.hcg.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
	(₹. Lakhs except per share data)		(₹. Lakhs except per share data)		(₹. Lakhs except per share data)		(₹. Lakhs except per share data)	
	3 months ended 30 June 2022	3 months ended 30 June 2021	3 months ended 30 June 2022	3 months ended 30 June 2021	3 months ended 30 June 2022	3 months ended 30 June 2021	3 months ended 30 June 2022	3 months ended 30 June 2021
Total Income	1,042.19	1,020.19	1,042.19	1,020.19	1,042.19	1,020.19	1,042.19	1,020.19
Net Profit for the period before tax	248.27	279.12	248.27	279.12	248.27	279.12	248.27	279.12
Net Profit for the period after tax	608.58	587.67	608.58	587.67	608.58	587.67	608.58	587.67
Equity share capital	13,992.13	13,992.13	13,992.13	13,992.13	13,992.13	13,992.13	13,992.13	13,992.13
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 to each) in ₹	0.43	0.43	0.43	0.43	0.43	0.43	0.43	0.43

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 10 August 2022.

2. The figures for preceding quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the audited figures in respect of the quarter figures upto the end of the third quarter of the financial year, which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.

3. The above is an extract from the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.hcg.com).

For Healthcare Global Enterprises Limited
 Sd/- D. S. Ajay Kumar
 Executive Chairman
 Bangalore, 10 August 2022

VISTAR AMAR LIMITED
 Reg. Off: Plot - A4, APJMC - MARFOY Yard, Sector 18, Vashi, New Mumbai - 400703
 Email: rcc.shubhra@gmail.com, Website: www.vistaramar.com
 CIN No: L05000MH1993PLC272707

NOTICE is hereby given that the 38th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of M/s. Vistar Amar Limited will be held on Tuesday, 13th September 2022, at 03:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("AVM") to transact the business as set out in the Notice of AGM which will be sent in due course of time. The venue of the AGM shall be deemed to be the Registered Office of the Company at Plot - A4, APJMC - MARFOY Yard, Sector 18, Vashi, New Mumbai - 400703.

Members may note that in view of the continuing COVID-19 pandemic, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide General Circular No. 20/2020, 02/2021, 19/2021, 21/2021 and 02/2022 and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) vide Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFO/CMO1/CIR/2020/79 and SEBI/HO/CFO/CMO2/CIR/2021/11 (collectively referred to as "Circulars") permitted holding of AGM without physical presence of the Members at the venue of compliance with these Circulars. The 38th AGM of the Company will be held through VC/AVM without physical presence of the Members at the venue of compliance with these Circulars. The 38th AGM of the Company will be held through VC/AVM only. Detailed instructions for joining the AGM is provided in the Notice of AGM. Members may note that in terms of the above stated Circulars, the Notice of the 38th AGM along with the Annual Report for FY 2021-22 will be sent only through electronic mode to the Members of the Company whose email IDs are registered with the Company's Depositories. Further, the requirements of sending physical copies of the Notice of 38th AGM and Annual Report to the Members, have been dispensed with as per the provisions of the Circulars.

Detailed process and manner for attending the AGM and casting vote through remote e-voting and e-voting at the AGM for Members holding shares in dematerialized mode, physical mode and for Members who have not registered their email address is being provided in the Notice of AGM. The Notice of the 38th AGM along with the Annual Report for FY 2021-22 will also be made available on the website of the Company at www.vistaramar.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of CDSL, appointed by the Company for providing remote e-voting e-voting facilities at the AGM, at www.evotingindia.com.

Members are requested to register their email ID if not already registered. Members are requested to register their email ID if not already registered for obtaining Annual Report and User ID/ password for e-voting using the link <http://www.purushartha.com/email-and-phone-updation>.

Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, the Share Transfer Register will remain closed from Wednesday 9th September, 2022 to Tuesday 13th September, 2022 (both days included). Circulars, if any, issued to Members holding shares either in physical form or dematerialized form and whose name appears in Register of Members Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date, i.e. 09th September, 2022, may cast their vote on all the business as set out in the Notice of AGM, through remote e-voting or e-voting facility at the AGM.

The remote e-voting facility shall commence on 10th September, 2022 (Saturday) at 10:00 a.m. (IST) and ends on 12th September, 2022 (Monday) at 05:00 p.m. (IST). The remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time. Additionally, the Company will be providing e-voting facility for casting vote during the AGM.

If you have any queries or issues regarding attending AGM & e-voting from the CDSL e-Voting System, you can write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdsl.com or call on toll free number 1800 221 3333. All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to M. Lakshmi Devi, Sr. Manager, Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL), A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Future, Malabar Hill Compounds, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send email to helpdesk.evoting@cdsl.com or call on toll free no. 1800 221 33 33. Members who have not registered their email ID with the Company are requested to register the same by following the procedure given below:

1. For Physical shareholders- please provide necessary details like Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of PAN card, AADHAR (self attested/ scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to Company's RTA email id.

2. For Demat shareholders- Please update your email ID & mobile no. with your respective Depository Participant (DP) which is mandatory while e-voting & joining virtual meetings through Depository.

3. For Individual Demat shareholders- Please update your email id & mobile no. with your respective Depository Participant (DP) which is mandatory while e-voting & joining virtual meetings through Depository.

For Vistar Amar Limited
 Sd/- Rajesh Paragi
 Managing Director
 Place: New Mumbai
 Date: 12-08-2022

VISTAR AMAR LIMITED
 Reg. Off: Plot - A4, APJMC - MARFOY Yard, Sector 18, Vashi, New Mumbai - 400703
 Tel: +91 22 27880220, Website: www.vistaramar.com, Email: rcc.shubhra@gmail.com
 CIN No: L05000MH1993PLC272707

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)					
		For the Quarter ended on			Year ended		
		Jan 20, 2022	Mar 31, 2022	Jun 30, 2022	Jan 20, 2021	Mar 31, 2021	Jun 30, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,847.51	2,261.16	803.51	1,847.51	5,596.76	-
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	170.54	175.24	16.82	170.54	444.18	-
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	170.54	175.24	16.82	170.54	444.18	-
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	127.89	131.99	13.42	127.89	333.24	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	127.89	133.24	13.42	127.89	334.49	-
6	Equity share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	-
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	4.00	4.12	0.42	4.00	10.41	-

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

By Order of Board
 Sd/- Rajesh Paragi
 Managing Director
 Place: New Mumbai
 Date: 16-08-2022

The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited
 IMPAIRED ASSETS PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
 Zonal Office Plot No.132-34, 4th, Gurgaon (Haryana) India | GSTIN: 06AAACT6576228
 Email: impairment@jkbank.com | Web: www.jkbank.com

POSSESSION NOTICE
 (For Immovable Property) Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002

Whereas, the predecessor of undersigned being the authorized officer of THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (S4 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred on section 13(1) of the said Act read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued under the said Act, calling upon the borrower(s)/mortgagor(s) mentioned below to repay the amount mentioned in the said notices along with future interest, costs & charges etc. within 60 days from the date of said notices. The borrower(s)/mortgagor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given that the undersigned has taken possession of the immovable property described hereunder in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 3 of the said Act as per the below mentioned details. The borrower(s)/mortgagor(s) in particular and public in general is hereby conditioned not to deal with the property (ies) and any dealing with the property (ies) will be subject to charge of the Jammu & Kashmir Bank, Business Unit - A-37 Ring Road, Badli Phase 4, Near Mool Chandra Metro Station, opposite Malabar, New Delhi - 110024. In witness whereof, the undersigned has caused this notice to be signed and attested by the authorized officer of the Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited.

The borrower(s)/mortgagor(s) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section 8(c) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

S. No.	Name of the borrower(s)/ Mortgagor(s)/ Guarantors	Description of the Secured Assets	Date and amount of Demand Notice w/s 13(2)	Date of possession	Amount Due as on 31.07.2022
1.	M/S Saperine Shaws Head Office Rattipora, Sula Kadai Srinagar, Kashmir J&K 190002.	1) Equitable Mortgage of Property No S 70, Greater Kailash 1 New Delhi 48 0002.	Date - 28-02-2022 Amount: ₹. 29,28,905.00/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only) as on 01.02.2022 along with interest, costs & charges etc.	08.08.2022	Amount Due- ₹. 28,69,197.82 (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety seven and eighty two paise only) as on 31.07.2022 with interest, cost etc., thereon.
2.	Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad Shah S/O Farooq Ahmad Shah R/O C-68, Jothi Farm, Noor Nagar Extension Okhla New Delhi 110025 (Borrower).	1) Equitable Mortgage of Property No S 70, Greater Kailash 1 New Delhi 48 0002.	Date - 27-04-2022 Amount: ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 along with interest, costs & charges etc.	08.08.2022	Amount Due- ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 with interest, cost etc., thereon.
3.	Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad Shah S/O Farooq Ahmad Shah R/O C-68, Jothi Farm, Noor Nagar Extension Okhla New Delhi 110025 (Borrower).	1) Equitable Mortgage of Property No S 70, Greater Kailash 1 New Delhi 48 0002.	Date - 27-04-2022 Amount: ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 along with interest, costs & charges etc.	08.08.2022	Amount Due- ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 with interest, cost etc., thereon.
4.	Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad Shah S/O Farooq Ahmad Shah R/O C-68, Jothi Farm, Noor Nagar Extension Okhla New Delhi 110025 (Borrower).	1) Equitable Mortgage of Property No S 70, Greater Kailash 1 New Delhi 48 0002.	Date - 27-04-2022 Amount: ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 along with interest, costs & charges etc.	08.08.2022	Amount Due- ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 with interest, cost etc., thereon.
5.	Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad Shah S/O Farooq Ahmad Shah R/O C-68, Jothi Farm, Noor Nagar Extension Okhla New Delhi 110025 (Borrower).	1) Equitable Mortgage of Property No S 70, Greater Kailash 1 New Delhi 48 0002.	Date - 27-04-2022 Amount: ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 along with interest, costs & charges etc.	08.08.2022	Amount Due- ₹. 3,35,13,427.86 (Rupees Three Crores Thirty Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven and eighty Six only) as on 01.04.2022 with interest, cost etc., thereon.

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2022.

2. The figures for preceding quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2021 and the audited figures in respect of the quarter figures upto the end of the third quarter of the financial year, which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.

3. The Company has granted moratorium upto six months on the payment of installments falling due between March 31, 2022 and August 31, 2022 to all the borrowers based on the Board approved moratorium policy read with the Reserve Bank of India (RBI) guidelines dated March 27, 2020 and July 2022 issued to all the borrowers based on the RBI Package and RBI guidelines on moratorium dated April 17, 2020 and August 11, 2020. The moratorium was granted had not been considered for computing days past due (DPD) as on June 30, 2022. Extension of moratorium benefits to borrowers as per the COVID-19 Regulatory package of the RBI by itself is not intended to result in significant increase in credit risk as per RBI 159 for rating of assets. The Company's management is continuously monitoring the interest income during the moratorium period and in the absence of other credit risk indicators, the granting of a moratorium period does not result in accounts becoming bad and automatically triggering Stage 2 or Stage 3 classification criteria. The COVID-19 pandemic has significantly affected various sectors of Indian economy. The prolonged lockdown imposed by the government due to Covid-19 pandemic has affected the Company's business operations as many of the borrowers have defaulted in repayment of interest and principal. However, the actual impact may vary due to prevailing uncertainty caused by the pandemic. The Company's management is continuously monitoring the situation and the economic factors affecting the operations of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/- Sd/-
 Director Director

SONATA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: II Floor, C.P-1, P.G. Tower, Kursi Road, Vikas Nagar, Lucknow - 226022
 CIN: U65921UP1995PT035286 PH No - 0522-2334900

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 Regulation 52(b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (INR in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations and Other Income	8,592.55	7,085.09	30,566.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	363.55	548.67	2,053.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	363.55	548.67	2,053.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	271.26	514.45	1,362.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	254.82	519.53	1,359.01
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,601.28	2,522.82	2,596.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	27,575.73	25,960.27	27,284.09
8	Securities Premium Account	20,866.72	20,286.56	20,839.09
9	Net Worth	30,177.60	25,423.65	29,804.34
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,26,935.31	1,10,172.68	1,38,693.51
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.50	3.88	4.64
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
13	1. Basic	1.84	1.84	5.37
	2. Diluted	1.83	1.66	5.27

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company website www.sonataindia.com.

(b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed at the Company website www.sonataindia.com.

(c) The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting standards (IndAS) as per the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act).

(d) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped / reorganized where ever considered necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

For Sonata Finance Private Limited
 Sd/- (Managing Director)
 Place: Lucknow
 Date: 10.03.2022
 DIN: 0073413

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Acme Resources Limited for Quarter ended 30th June 2022

Registered Office: 98A, Ring Road, Agarwal Cyber Plaza - 1, Nehru Suburb Park, Pimpri, New Delhi, Rajasthan - 201111
 (Regulation 47)(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		QUARTER ENDED		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	157.07	199.62	75.47	470.16
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	97.56	159.37	(62.74)	224.86
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	97.56	159.37	(62.74)	224.86
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.33	118.45	(133.70)	107.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	72.33	118.45	(133.70)	107.28
6	Equity Share Capital	2,314.40	2,514.00	2,514.40	2,514.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-3,220.91
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic:	0.28	0.46	(0.52)	0.42
	Diluted:	0.28	0.46	(0.52)	0.42

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	76.75	17.24	174.21	691.30
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(46.62)	(2,328.24)	14.80	1,936.06
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(121.62)	(2,338.21)	11.31	1,946.52
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(121.62)	(2,338.21)	11.31	1,946.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(121.62)	(2,338.21)	11.31	1,946.52
6	Equity Share Capital	2,314.40	2,514.00	2,514.40	2,514.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in				